Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• Excellent noise resistance characteristics.
• Built-in diodes for coil surge suppression.
Ordering Information
I/O Terminal Socket
* Each relay to be mounted must incorporate a coil that has proper specifications within the maximum rated voltage range.
Suitable Relay/Solid State Relay/Solid-State Timer
*1. G2R-13-SN has twin cross-bar contacts.
*2. Manufacturing of the G2R-1A3-S@ and G2R-13-S@ was discontinued at the end of March 2014.
Classification Internal I/O common Rated voltage Model
Output
NPN (+ common) 24 VDC G70A-ZOC16-3
PNP (– common) 24 VDC G70A-ZOC16-4
Input NPN/PNP 110 VDC max., 240 VAC max. * G70A-ZIM16-5
Classification I/O Terminal Socket Relay Solid State Relay (SSR) Solid-State Timer
Output
NPN: G70A-ZOC16-3
PNP: G70A-ZOC16-4
G2R-1-S
G2R-1-SN
G2R-1-S (S)
G2R-1-SN (S)
G3R-OA202SZN
G3R-OA202SLN
G3R-ODX02SN
G3R-OD201SN
G3RZ-201SLN
H3RN-1
H3RN-11
Input G70A-ZIM16-5
G2R-1A3-SN *1, *2
G2R-13-SN *1, *2
G2R-1A3-SND *1, *2
G2R-13-SND *1, *2
G3R-IAZR1SN
G3R-IDZR1SN
G3R-IDZR1SN-1
---